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PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project Name:  

Wonder Lake, IL - Intersection Improvements  
 

HR Green Job No.:  2202828 
Letting 
Date/Time: 10/10/2023 at 11:00 AM  

 
Plan Deposit: NC 

Location: 4444 Thompson Rd, Wonder Lake, IL 60097 
 

Prequalification?  No  
PM:  JEFF STRZALKA 

 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  Date 
Emailed  

Addendum 
No. 1  

Peter Baker & Son Co. 
 

John Brunner 
john@peterbaker.com 224.424.4308 10/2/2023 10/5/2023  

Alliance Contractors 
1166 Lake Avenue   
Woodstock, IL 60098    

Sarah Foren     
estimating@alliancecontractors.com 
 

815.338.5900 10/2/2023 
 

10/5/2023  

Walbec Group 
 
  

Donna Colebaugh / Ryan Flores 
DColebaugh@walbecgroup.com 
RFlores@walbecgroup.com 

262.859.3262 10/2/2023 
 

10/5/2023  

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 
1900 Wright Blvd. 
Schaumburg, IL 60193 

Glen Kirchen, P.E 
gkirchen@alampconcrete.com 
 

847.891.6000 10/2/2023 
 

10/5/2023  

Chicagoland Paving 
225 Telser Road 
Lake Zurich, IL 60047 

Julie Heiderman 
office@chicagolandpaving.com 
 

847.550.9681 
 10/2/2023 

 
10/5/2023  

Maneval Construction Co. 
28090 W. Concrete Dr. 
Ingleside, IL 60041 

Bradley Manko 
manko@manevalpaving.com 
 

847.514.8483 10/2/2023 
 

10/5/2023  

Curran Contracting Company 
Crystal Lake, IL 

Evangeline Sanchez 
esanchez@currancontracting.com 815.455.5100 10/2/2023 

 

10/5/2023  

Schroeder Asphalt 
P.O. Box 831 
Huntley, IL 60142 

Vanessa Hartel 
vanessa@schroederasphalt.com 
 

815.923.4380 
 10/2/2023 

 
10/5/2023  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  Date 
Emailed  

Addendum 
No. 1  

ConstructConnect 
 

Jan Siray 
Jan.Siray@constructconnect.com 866.570.8187 10/2/2023 

 

10/5/2023  

Copenhaver Construction 
75 Koppie Drive 
Gilberts, IL 60136 

Rosie@CopenhaverConstruction.com 847.428.6696  10/4/2023 
 

10/5/2023  

Geske and Sons, Inc. Asphalt Paving 
Crystal Lake, IL 
 

Susan Deichmiller 
susan@geskeasphalt.com 
 

815.459.2407 10/4/2023 
 

10/5/2023  

 


